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2071 0:04:50ZAFRA CORONELLAS, MARC   CAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
2312 0:04:50PARETA SALA, ROGER   CAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
403 0:04:51ORTS ROCHE, OSCAR 00:01CAD-1 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS

1764 0:04:51LAJARIN ROJAS, LUIS ALBERTO 00:01CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
805 0:04:55MARANCHON VIDAL, ENRIQUE 00:05CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
56 0:04:55DOMINGUEZ LAYUNTA, HECTOR 00:05CAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

2327 0:04:55PERICAS CAPDEVILA, ADRIA 00:05CAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
1518 0:04:58LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE 00:08CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
2109 0:05:00PRATGINESTOS BARJUAN, MARTI 00:10CAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
6710 0:05:02REGAÑO MONLLOR, AITOR 00:12CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
1011 0:05:02RAMIREZ LIEBANA, ANTONIO 00:12CAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

16112 0:05:04CABALLERO SANCHEZ, ELIAS 00:14CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
8813 0:05:05SIFRE CALAFAT, MIGUEL 00:15CAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM

14014 0:05:05GUIJARRO CONESA, JOSE RAMON 00:15CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
2915 0:05:05IGUAL UBEDA, ERIC 00:15CAD-1 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME
816 0:05:05TERUEL MARTINEZ, HECTOR 00:15CAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
6117 0:05:05MIR RECIO, MARTI 00:15CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
2518 0:05:06ORTUÑO CAÑADAS, HUGO 00:16CAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME

21219 0:05:06OLVERA REYES, LUCAS 00:16CAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
13420 0:05:06CELDA JUSTICIA, HECTOR 00:16CAD-2 BONILLO TEAM
20821 0:05:07MUNTE BELTRAN, JOEL 00:17CAD-1 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
17922 0:05:07IVARS SIRERA, DAVID 00:17CAD-2 XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WEAR
3923 0:05:07MELNIKOV , OLEG 00:17CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS

10924 0:05:07SALES ROGER, CARLOS 00:17CAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
2225 0:05:08LORENTE MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 00:18CAD-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM

21526 0:05:08GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARCOS 00:18CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
9027 0:05:08LLORET I SORIANO, JAUME 00:18CAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM
9728 0:05:08MONREAL FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 00:18CAD-2 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET
8329 0:05:08SANCHEZ GIL, DAVID 00:18CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

17330 0:05:09MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 00:19CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
15031 0:05:09MARTINEZ PALAZON, JAIME 00:19CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS
12632 0:05:09GRAU JUAN, VICENT 00:19CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
633 0:05:09CARRION GONZALEZ, ROY 00:19CAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

11334 0:05:10CUBILLAS SALVADOR, JAVIER 00:20CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
7935 0:05:10MOLTO RUBIO, JULEN 00:20CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

13736 0:05:10CHAZARRA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 00:20CAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
15837 0:05:10MARIN RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL 00:20CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
16238 0:05:10GONZALEZ GUERRERO, JOSE ANTONIO 00:20CAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
3039 0:05:12GARRIGOS LOPEZ, ANDREU 00:22CAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME

15640 0:05:13AZNAR NAVARRO, VICENTE 00:23CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
26741 0:05:13NOGUERA CHESA, AARON 00:23CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
22542 0:05:13GONZALEZ-SOTOCA PEREZ, TELMO 00:23CAD-2 GRAN CANARIA SKODA BIKE TEAM
8143 0:05:13DE.LA.FLOR RENAU, JORGE 00:23CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

13544 0:05:13ORTEGA LUZ, ADRIAN 00:23CAD-2 BONILLO TEAM
1345 0:05:14CALATRAVA HERNANDEZ, DAVID 00:24CAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

21146 0:05:14MARCE GASSIOT, FERRAN 00:24CAD-1 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
21447 0:05:15GONZALO GARCIA, PABLO 00:25CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
11148 0:05:15PITARCH CORRAL, RUBEN 00:25CAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
18149 0:05:15PEREZ LARENA-AVELLANEDA, RAFAEL 00:25CAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
3650 0:05:16BACHERO SABUCO, JAVIER 00:26CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS

21351 0:05:16MUÑOZ DEL CERRO, DAVID 00:26CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
17452 0:05:16NICOLAS MARTINEZ, AITOR 00:26CAD-1 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
5053 0:05:16MIRO PASTOR, CESAR 00:26CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

17554 0:05:16PINA PEREZ, JOSE MARIA 00:26CAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
5855 0:05:17PRATS ESTADES, FERRAN 00:27CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

19656 0:05:17RINCON QUIJANO, ROBINSON 00:27CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
7357 0:05:17GAVALDON LOPEZ, LUCAS 00:27CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
7558 0:05:18SANSANO SILVESTRE, VICENT 00:28CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

12159 0:05:18MESTRE GINESTAR, XAVI 00:28CAD-1 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
9560 0:05:19VILA COTS, AITOR 00:29CAD-2 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET
5561 0:05:19FERNANDEZ LEON, JORDI 00:29CAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

11862 0:05:19JAEN BOSCA, JAIRO 00:29CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
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5163 0:05:19ARENAS JUAN, JOEL 00:29CAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
14364 0:05:19CONESA TOVAR, JUAN 00:29CAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
4365 0:05:20LEAL PALAZON, NOEL 00:30CAD-1 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS
4566 0:05:20CALLADO LORENTE, ALEJANDRO 00:30CAD-1 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS
6867 0:05:20RODENAS SAEZ, ALEXIS 00:30CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
4268 0:05:20CASTELLANO BELTRAN, PABLO 00:30CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS

20569 0:05:20JUNCA PEREZ, IGOR 00:30CAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
10570 0:05:20VILLALBA GALVEZ, MARC 00:30CAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
1271 0:05:20MARTIN MATEU, IVAN 00:30CAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
1472 0:05:20ASENSIO VINADER, PABLO 00:30CAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

14473 0:05:21TOMAS GARCIA, JOSE DAVID 00:31CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
5974 0:05:21GARCIA NAVARRO, DANIEL 00:31CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
3875 0:05:21BONET ASENSIO, DARIO 00:31CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS
3376 0:05:22AGUILAR MARTINEZ, IKER 00:32CAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME
9377 0:05:22IVARS GARCIA, NIL 00:32CAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM
2378 0:05:22BERENGUER CANO, ANDREU 00:32CAD-1 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME

14179 0:05:22MATEEV POPOV, MATEO MATEY 00:32CAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
5480 0:05:22AZORIN PEREZ, MARCOS 00:32CAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

14681 0:05:22PASTOR IBAÑEZ, HECTOR 00:32CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
14282 0:05:22BERNABEU PEREZ, LUIS 00:32CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
7483 0:05:23CALLE GOMEZ, CARLOS 00:33CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

11484 0:05:23AGUILELLA BONET, MIGUEL ANGEL 00:33CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
21885 0:05:23GARCIA CONSUEGRA MIRO, MARC 00:33CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
21686 0:05:24SANROMA ARROYO, RUBEN 00:34CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
9187 0:05:24BARRERES CARRIO, HUGO 00:34CAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM

20488 0:05:24PEREZ LUQUE, LUCAS 00:34CAD-1 **MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA
789 0:05:24JUAN BATALLER, JOAN 00:34CAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
6490 0:05:24MILLA CANET, NOE 00:34CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
4691 0:05:25GINER EGIDOS, RICARDO 00:35CAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

10892 0:05:25GRAU CAMARENA, VICTOR 00:35CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
13393 0:05:25GALLEGO GARNES, HECTOR 00:35CAD-2 BONILLO TEAM
14594 0:05:25ACOSTA RUIZ, DAYRON 00:35CAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
15395 0:05:26GUILLEN MULERO, JOSE LUIS 00:36CAD-1 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
13296 0:05:26DE.MINGO CERVERO, MARIO 00:36CAD-1 BONILLO TEAM
1197 0:05:27MORTES MARTINEZ, IKER 00:37CAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

22098 0:05:28GOMEZ CUESTA, DANIEL 00:38CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
12599 0:05:28JUAN TALAVERA, ESTEBAN 00:38CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
60100 0:05:28DOLS LORENZO, LLUC 00:38CAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

236101 0:05:28CARPIO PASCUAL, GUILLERMO 00:38CAD-2 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
48102 0:05:29MULET COLL, MARTI 00:39CAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

123103 0:05:29MARIN BATALLER, SERGIO 00:39CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
71104 0:05:29MARTINEZ SEGARRA, JAVIER 00:39CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

128105 0:05:29ORTEGA SORO, ASIER 00:39CAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT
203106 0:05:30NAVARRO CASANOVA, ALBERTO 00:40CAD-1 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO
63107 0:05:30SORIA MARTIN, HUGO 00:40CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

129108 0:05:30PONT FERRI, SERGIO 00:40CAD-2 BONILLO TEAM
164109 0:05:31NICOLAS PEREZ, PEDRO JOSE 00:41CAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
166110 0:05:31MADRID MEROÑO, SERGIO 00:41CAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
235111 0:05:31LLORENTE FERNANDEZ CALVILLO, NICOLAS 00:41CAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
2112 0:05:32SEGUI CARRATALA, MANUEL 00:42CAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT

115113 0:05:32SANSANO CESPEDES, ALVARO 00:42CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
37114 0:05:33MONPEAN LLORENS, MIGUEL 00:43CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS

147115 0:05:33RODRIGUEZ ANDREO, ALEXIS 00:43CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
217116 0:05:33GARCIA CONSUEGRA MIRO, ALEX 00:43CAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
103117 0:05:34QUIJADA MOMPLET, MARC 00:44CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
18118 0:05:34ALMAJANO AMARO, ANDER 00:44CAD-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM

241119 0:05:34SIRVIENTE GUTIERREZ, RAFAEL 00:44CAD-2 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
82120 0:05:34RUBIO VIVES, ALEX 00:44CAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

119121 0:05:35TEBAR GOMEZ, GERARD 00:45CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
70122 0:05:35GARCIA GOMEZ, CHRISTIAN 00:45CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA
21123 0:05:35GOMEZ COLLADO, AGUSTIN 00:45CAD-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM

112124 0:05:36HERRERO MARQUES, YOEL 00:46CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
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92125 0:05:36LLORCA RUIZ, FRANCESC 00:46CAD-1 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM
182126 0:05:36ANTONOV MATEEV, PETAR 00:46CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
116127 0:05:36COMPANY CATALA, HUGO 00:46CAD-1 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
56128 0:05:36SERRANO AMAT, OSCAR 00:46CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

131129 0:05:37GUMBAU BELLVER, XAVI 00:47CAD-1 BONILLO TEAM
238130 0:05:37ORTEGA SANZ, SEBASTIAN 00:47CAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
240131 0:05:38LENDINEZ MUÑOZ, JORGE 00:48CAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
62132 0:05:38RODRIGUEZ MARQUES, ALVARO 00:48CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

149133 0:05:39GAMEZ LLOBELL, JUAN ROBERTO 00:49CAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM
86134 0:05:40PERLES MORENO, JOSE RAMON 00:50CAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM

239135 0:05:40RODRIGUEZ LUNA, OSCAR 00:50CAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
34136 0:05:40ADELANTADO CECILIA, NICOLAS 00:50CAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME
47137 0:05:43BALAGUER COMPAÑ, CHRISTIAN 00:53CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI
19138 0:05:43GARZELLI BENIMELI, LUCA 00:53CAD-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM
89139 0:05:44FERNANDEZ VIDAL, DAVID 00:54CAD-1 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM

163140 0:05:44MEROÑO GARCIA, PABLO SEBASTIAN 00:54CAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN
233141 0:05:44SANCHEZ CARRERO, DANIEL 00:54CAD-1 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
117142 0:05:45CORBI MICO, JOAN 00:55CAD-1 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
201143 0:05:45RINCON VIDAÑA, JORGE 00:55CAD-1 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO
100144 0:05:46RICO PASTOR, JORGE 00:56CAD-1 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET
223145 0:05:46CASTAÑO VICENTE, CLAUDIA 00:56F-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
16146 0:05:46MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER 00:56CAD-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM

221147 0:05:46SILVENTE BERNAL, TANIA 00:56F-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
44148 0:05:48PELLIN GUIJARRO, JOAN 00:58CAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS

202149 0:05:48MOLINA GARCIA, ALVARO 00:58CAD-1 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO
237150 0:05:48BERMEJO CANO, IKER 00:58CAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
138151 0:05:49VALERO AGULLO, GABRIEL 00:59CAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
101152 0:05:51BAUTISTA FERRERO, JUAN 01:01CAD-2 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET
130153 0:05:52RIPOLL PEREZ, PABLO 01:02CAD-2 BONILLO TEAM
169154 0:05:54PEREZ CRESPO, PAU 01:04CAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
219155 0:05:54LOPEZ GARCIA, JAVIER 01:04CAD-1 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-
148156 0:05:54SERRANO DUQUE, MARCOS 01:04CAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS
66157 0:05:54SERRANO SANTAMARIA, IZAN 01:04CAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA

228158 0:05:54CALABUIG ALMIÑANA, AITANA 01:04F-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL
193159 0:05:59ORTEGA MONTES, SERGIO 01:09CAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE
127160 0:06:07GARCIA MARTI, RICARD 01:17CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO
243161 0:06:08BORO GARCIA, FERNANDO 01:18CAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
244162 0:06:10MARIN PARDO, MANUEL 01:20CAD-2 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO
222163 0:06:10ALFONZO BENITEZ, ANA ROCIO 01:20F-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
229164 0:06:12RODRIGUEZ MORICHE, AROA 01:22F-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL
227165 0:06:13GIMENO IBAÑEZ, PAULA 01:23F-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL
152166 0:06:17BAUTISTA ROS, SAMUEL 01:27CAD-1 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN
224167 0:06:19ROCA GUERRI, ROSALIA 01:29F-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
49168 0:06:23CASTELLA BENEDITO, DANIEL 01:33CAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI

226169 0:06:34ROSSATO , AIDA 01:44F-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL
124170 0:07:23LLIDO MORELL, VICENTE 02:33CAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Jovenes

a 
401 0:04:51ORTS ROCHE, OSCARCAD-1 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS
802 0:04:55MARANCHON VIDAL, ENRIQUECAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:04

1403 0:05:05GUIJARRO CONESA, JOSE RAMONCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:14
294 0:05:05IGUAL UBEDA, ERICCAD-1 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME 00:14

2085 0:05:07MUNTE BELTRAN, JOELCAD-1 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 00:16
1136 0:05:10CUBILLAS SALVADOR, JAVIERCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:19
797 0:05:10MOLTO RUBIO, JULENCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:19

1628 0:05:10GONZALEZ GUERRERO, JOSE ANTONIOCAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN 00:19
2679 0:05:13NOGUERA CHESA, AARONCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:22
1310 0:05:14CALATRAVA HERNANDEZ, DAVIDCAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:23

21111 0:05:14MARCE GASSIOT, FERRANCAD-1 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 00:23
17412 0:05:16NICOLAS MARTINEZ, AITORCAD-1 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:25
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a 
7313 0:05:17GAVALDON LOPEZ, LUCASCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:26
7514 0:05:18SANSANO SILVESTRE, VICENTCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:27

12115 0:05:18MESTRE GINESTAR, XAVICAD-1 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:27
5516 0:05:19FERNANDEZ LEON, JORDICAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:28
5117 0:05:19ARENAS JUAN, JOELCAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:28
4318 0:05:20LEAL PALAZON, NOELCAD-1 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:29
4519 0:05:20CALLADO LORENTE, ALEJANDROCAD-1 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:29
6820 0:05:20RODENAS SAEZ, ALEXISCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:29
1221 0:05:20MARTIN MATEU, IVANCAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:29

14422 0:05:21TOMAS GARCIA, JOSE DAVIDCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:30
2323 0:05:22BERENGUER CANO, ANDREUCAD-1 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME 00:31
5424 0:05:22AZORIN PEREZ, MARCOSCAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:31

14625 0:05:22PASTOR IBAÑEZ, HECTORCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:31
14226 0:05:22BERNABEU PEREZ, LUISCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:31
11427 0:05:23AGUILELLA BONET, MIGUEL ANGELCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:32
20428 0:05:24PEREZ LUQUE, LUCASCAD-1 **MATARO ESPORT CICLISTA 00:33
4629 0:05:25GINER EGIDOS, RICARDOCAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:34

10830 0:05:25GRAU CAMARENA, VICTORCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:34
15331 0:05:26GUILLEN MULERO, JOSE LUISCAD-1 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:35
13232 0:05:26DE.MINGO CERVERO, MARIOCAD-1 BONILLO TEAM 00:35
1133 0:05:27MORTES MARTINEZ, IKERCAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:36
6034 0:05:28DOLS LORENZO, LLUCCAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:37
4835 0:05:29MULET COLL, MARTICAD-1 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:38
7136 0:05:29MARTINEZ SEGARRA, JAVIERCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:38

12837 0:05:29ORTEGA SORO, ASIERCAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:38
20338 0:05:30NAVARRO CASANOVA, ALBERTOCAD-1 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO 00:39
16439 0:05:31NICOLAS PEREZ, PEDRO JOSECAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN 00:40
16640 0:05:31MADRID MEROÑO, SERGIOCAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN 00:40
23541 0:05:31LLORENTE FERNANDEZ CALVILLO, NICOLCAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:40
242 0:05:32SEGUI CARRATALA, MANUELCAD-1 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:41

11543 0:05:32SANSANO CESPEDES, ALVAROCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:41
14744 0:05:33RODRIGUEZ ANDREO, ALEXISCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:42
10345 0:05:34QUIJADA MOMPLET, MARCCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:43
1846 0:05:34ALMAJANO AMARO, ANDERCAD-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 00:43
7047 0:05:35GARCIA GOMEZ, CHRISTIANCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:44
2148 0:05:35GOMEZ COLLADO, AGUSTINCAD-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 00:44

11249 0:05:36HERRERO MARQUES, YOELCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:45
9250 0:05:36LLORCA RUIZ, FRANCESCCAD-1 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:45

18251 0:05:36ANTONOV MATEEV, PETARCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:45
11652 0:05:36COMPANY CATALA, HUGOCAD-1 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:45
13153 0:05:37GUMBAU BELLVER, XAVICAD-1 BONILLO TEAM 00:46
23854 0:05:37ORTEGA SANZ, SEBASTIANCAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:46
24055 0:05:38LENDINEZ MUÑOZ, JORGECAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:47
6256 0:05:38RODRIGUEZ MARQUES, ALVAROCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:47

23957 0:05:40RODRIGUEZ LUNA, OSCARCAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:49
1958 0:05:43GARZELLI BENIMELI, LUCACAD-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 00:52
8959 0:05:44FERNANDEZ VIDAL, DAVIDCAD-1 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:53

16360 0:05:44MEROÑO GARCIA, PABLO SEBASTIANCAD-1 CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN 00:53
23361 0:05:44SANCHEZ CARRERO, DANIELCAD-1 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:53
11762 0:05:45CORBI MICO, JOANCAD-1 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:54
20163 0:05:45RINCON VIDAÑA, JORGECAD-1 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO 00:54
10064 0:05:46RICO PASTOR, JORGECAD-1 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET 00:55
20265 0:05:48MOLINA GARCIA, ALVAROCAD-1 CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO 00:57
23766 0:05:48BERMEJO CANO, IKERCAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:57
16967 0:05:54PEREZ CRESPO, PAUCAD-1 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 01:03
21968 0:05:54LOPEZ GARCIA, JAVIERCAD-1 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 01:03
14869 0:05:54SERRANO DUQUE, MARCOSCAD-1 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 01:03
6670 0:05:54SERRANO SANTAMARIA, IZANCAD-1 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 01:03

24371 0:06:08BORO GARCIA, FERNANDOCAD-1 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 01:17
15272 0:06:17BAUTISTA ROS, SAMUELCAD-1 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 01:26
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Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Cadetes de 2º  año

a 
2071 0:04:50ZAFRA CORONELLAS, MARCCAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
2312 0:04:50PARETA SALA, ROGERCAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
1763 0:04:51LAJARIN ROJAS, LUIS ALBERTOCAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:01
54 0:04:55DOMINGUEZ LAYUNTA, HECTORCAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:05

2325 0:04:55PERICAS CAPDEVILA, ADRIACAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 00:05
1516 0:04:58LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSECAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:08
2107 0:05:00PRATGINESTOS BARJUAN, MARTICAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 00:10
678 0:05:02REGAÑO MONLLOR, AITORCAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:12
109 0:05:02RAMIREZ LIEBANA, ANTONIOCAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:12

16110 0:05:04CABALLERO SANCHEZ, ELIASCAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:14
8811 0:05:05SIFRE CALAFAT, MIGUELCAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:15
812 0:05:05TERUEL MARTINEZ, HECTORCAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:15
6113 0:05:05MIR RECIO, MARTICAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:15
2514 0:05:06ORTUÑO CAÑADAS, HUGOCAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME 00:16

21215 0:05:06OLVERA REYES, LUCASCAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 00:16
13416 0:05:06CELDA JUSTICIA, HECTORCAD-2 BONILLO TEAM 00:16
17917 0:05:07IVARS SIRERA, DAVIDCAD-2 XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WEAR 00:17
3918 0:05:07MELNIKOV , OLEGCAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:17

10919 0:05:07SALES ROGER, CARLOSCAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:17
2220 0:05:08LORENTE MIGUEL, ALEJANDROCAD-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 00:18

21521 0:05:08GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARCOSCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:18
9022 0:05:08LLORET I SORIANO, JAUMECAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:18
9723 0:05:08MONREAL FERNANDEZ, JAVIERCAD-2 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET 00:18
8324 0:05:08SANCHEZ GIL, DAVIDCAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:18

17325 0:05:09MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDROCAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:19
15026 0:05:09MARTINEZ PALAZON, JAIMECAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:19
12627 0:05:09GRAU JUAN, VICENTCAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:19
628 0:05:09CARRION GONZALEZ, ROYCAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:19

13729 0:05:10CHAZARRA RODRIGUEZ, PABLOCAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:20
15830 0:05:10MARIN RODRIGUEZ, ANGELCAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:20
3031 0:05:12GARRIGOS LOPEZ, ANDREUCAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME 00:22

15632 0:05:13AZNAR NAVARRO, VICENTECAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:23
22533 0:05:13GONZALEZ-SOTOCA PEREZ, TELMOCAD-2 GRAN CANARIA SKODA BIKE TEAM 00:23
8134 0:05:13DE.LA.FLOR RENAU, JORGECAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:23

13535 0:05:13ORTEGA LUZ, ADRIANCAD-2 BONILLO TEAM 00:23
21436 0:05:15GONZALO GARCIA, PABLOCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:25
11137 0:05:15PITARCH CORRAL, RUBENCAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:25
18138 0:05:15PEREZ LARENA-AVELLANEDA, RAFAELCAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:25
3639 0:05:16BACHERO SABUCO, JAVIERCAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:26

21340 0:05:16MUÑOZ DEL CERRO, DAVIDCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:26
5041 0:05:16MIRO PASTOR, CESARCAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:26

17542 0:05:16PINA PEREZ, JOSE MARIACAD-2 EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 00:26
5843 0:05:17PRATS ESTADES, FERRANCAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:27

19644 0:05:17RINCON QUIJANO, ROBINSONCAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:27
9545 0:05:19VILA COTS, AITORCAD-2 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET 00:29

11846 0:05:19JAEN BOSCA, JAIROCAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:29
14347 0:05:19CONESA TOVAR, JUANCAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:29
4248 0:05:20CASTELLANO BELTRAN, PABLOCAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:30

20549 0:05:20JUNCA PEREZ, IGORCAD-2 PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 00:30
10550 0:05:20VILLALBA GALVEZ, MARCCAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 00:30
1451 0:05:20ASENSIO VINADER, PABLOCAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:30
5952 0:05:21GARCIA NAVARRO, DANIELCAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:31
3853 0:05:21BONET ASENSIO, DARIOCAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:31
3354 0:05:22AGUILAR MARTINEZ, IKERCAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME 00:32
9355 0:05:22IVARS GARCIA, NILCAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:32

14156 0:05:22MATEEV POPOV, MATEO MATEYCAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:32
7457 0:05:23CALLE GOMEZ, CARLOSCAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:33

21858 0:05:23GARCIA CONSUEGRA MIRO, MARCCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:33
21659 0:05:24SANROMA ARROYO, RUBENCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:34
9160 0:05:24BARRERES CARRIO, HUGOCAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:34
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761 0:05:24JUAN BATALLER, JOANCAD-2 JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT 00:34
6462 0:05:24MILLA CANET, NOECAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:34

13363 0:05:25GALLEGO GARNES, HECTORCAD-2 BONILLO TEAM 00:35
14564 0:05:25ACOSTA RUIZ, DAYRONCAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:35
22065 0:05:28GOMEZ CUESTA, DANIELCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:38
12566 0:05:28JUAN TALAVERA, ESTEBANCAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:38
23667 0:05:28CARPIO PASCUAL, GUILLERMOCAD-2 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:38
12368 0:05:29MARIN BATALLER, SERGIOCAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:39
6369 0:05:30SORIA MARTIN, HUGOCAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:40

12970 0:05:30PONT FERRI, SERGIOCAD-2 BONILLO TEAM 00:40
3771 0:05:33MONPEAN LLORENS, MIGUELCAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:43

21772 0:05:33GARCIA CONSUEGRA MIRO, ALEXCAD-2 VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX- 00:43
24173 0:05:34SIRVIENTE GUTIERREZ, RAFAELCAD-2 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:44
8274 0:05:34RUBIO VIVES, ALEXCAD-2 AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA 00:44

11975 0:05:35TEBAR GOMEZ, GERARDCAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 00:45
5676 0:05:36SERRANO AMAT, OSCARCAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:46

14977 0:05:39GAMEZ LLOBELL, JUAN ROBERTOCAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:49
8678 0:05:40PERLES MORENO, JOSE RAMONCAD-2 RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 00:50
3479 0:05:40ADELANTADO CECILIA, NICOLASCAD-2 LUCTA - GRUPO SIME 00:50
4780 0:05:43BALAGUER COMPAÑ, CHRISTIANCAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 00:53
1681 0:05:46MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIERCAD-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 00:56
4482 0:05:48PELLIN GUIJARRO, JOANCAD-2 GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 00:58

13883 0:05:49VALERO AGULLO, GABRIELCAD-2 ESETEC-PIKOLINOS 00:59
10184 0:05:51BAUTISTA FERRERO, JUANCAD-2 GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET 01:01
13085 0:05:52RIPOLL PEREZ, PABLOCAD-2 BONILLO TEAM 01:02
19386 0:05:59ORTEGA MONTES, SERGIOCAD-2 ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE 01:09
12787 0:06:07GARCIA MARTI, RICARDCAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 01:17
24488 0:06:10MARIN PARDO, MANUELCAD-2 ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 01:20
4989 0:06:23CASTELLA BENEDITO, DANIELCAD-2 SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 01:33

12490 0:07:23LLIDO MORELL, VICENTECAD-2 GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO 02:33

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Féminas

a 
2231 0:05:46CASTAÑO VICENTE, CLAUDIAF-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
2212 0:05:46SILVENTE BERNAL, TANIAF-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
2283 0:05:54CALABUIG ALMIÑANA, AITANAF-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL 00:08
2224 0:06:10ALFONZO BENITEZ, ANA ROCIOF-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES 00:24
2295 0:06:12RODRIGUEZ MORICHE, AROAF-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL 00:26
2276 0:06:13GIMENO IBAÑEZ, PAULAF-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL 00:27
2247 0:06:19ROCA GUERRI, ROSALIAF-CAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES 00:33
2268 0:06:34ROSSATO , AIDAF-CAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL 00:48

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
Equipo Tiempo +Pos 1º

1100:14:35PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA1
4240:14:53EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN2
6330:15:02JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITALDINSPORT3
5440:15:05AMIÑUR CONSULTING-AEL IKASCOLA4
3570:15:07GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS5
15720:15:23LUCTA - GRUPO SIME6
14910:15:28ESETEC-PIKOLINOS7
241060:15:32ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - G HERRE8
131170:15:35RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM9
171250:15:38SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI10
261240:15:39VICTOR ASTASIO-MAQUIVI-PC BOX-11
201570:15:44BONILLO TEAM12
321530:15:46GRAU PASCUAL - RETIREM AMIANTO13
382570:16:12CLUB CICLISTA ROLDAN14
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282320:16:13GUEROLA-ULEVEL-ESET15
252660:16:17STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM16
1013310:16:33ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO17
1063980:17:03CRIADO Y LOPEZ - EL EJIDO18
1454550:17:42VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES19
1584870:18:19HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL20


